

Bill to: BLUE GRACE LOGISTICS, LLC 2846 S. FALKENBURG RD, RIVERVIEW, FL, 33578 Invoice Date: 06/26/2023 Invoice #: BG629740723 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/26/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/24/2023		1700 W Ash Ave, Mitchell, SD 57301, USA - Champaign, IL 61821, USA			
			1	1250	1250

#### TOTAL

1250

#### PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

## Carrier Load Tender

Reference: BG629740723 (BOL) Carrier: RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. (

Tender: 06/23/2023 08:06AM

#### Bill To: Blue Grace 2846 S Falkenburg Rd Riverview, FL 33578

BlueGrace Logistics (BGLF) will only consider additional charges if agreed to in writing. Carrier must inform BGLF at the time charges occur and of all unplanned accessorial or other additional charges incurred. BGLF will not reimburse detention charges unless reported at the time of the event, and "in" and "out" times are clearly stated on the Bill of Lading. BGLF will reimburse Carrier for approved lumper costs upon submission of a signed receipt. OS&D must be reported prior to leaving the consignee, PLEASE NOTE: Invoices and PODs must be submitted within 24 hours of delivery for Payment to: TLInvoices@bluegracegroup.com. Payment will not be processed without all required paperwork. Reference is made to the broker-carrier agreement between BGLF and Carrier for the legal requirements and terms between the parties.

#### Comments

#### Contact Information: Deniza Bakreska 630-286-6960 dbakreska@bluegracegroup.com

#### Special Instructions

Drivers are subject to missed appointment fees. 53' food grade trailer required. All accessorial requests must be submitted within 24 hours of delivery. If reefer follow temp on shipper BOL. Do not break the seal for any reason.

Equipment Attributes Services   Dry Van 0.00 Maximum: 0.00 Requirement:	Equipment & S	ervices				
	Equipment			Attributes		Services
Temperature:Minimum:0.00Maximum:0.00Requirement:	Dry Van					
	Temperature:	Minimum:	0.00	Maximum:	0.00	Requirement:

#### Stop 1 (pickup)

06/24/2023 08:00AM - 06/24/2023 12:00PM Appt. Number: fcfs	LOAD PLANNER CONTACT, Phone Not Available
GPI MITCHELL PLANT -fcfs, 1700 W ASH AVE , Mitchell, SD 57301	
Comments:	

ltems					
HM		Description	Weight	Qty	Dimensions
		3563271241	43500	20	
Stop 2	2 (drop)				

06/26/2023 07:30AM - 06/26/2023 07:30AM	Name Not Available, Phone Not Available
KRAFT CHAMPAIGN PLANT, 702 NORTH MATTIS AVENUE , Champaign, IL 61821	
Comments:	

Items	

HM	Description	Weight	Qty	Dimensions
	3563271241	43500	20	

### References

Reference Type	Reference
BOL	BG629740723
Mode	TL
PO Number	3563271241
Shipment Number	20825622800101
Shipment Number	20825622800102

Freight Terms						
Charge Details						
Description	Rate	Charge				
Line Haul	909.9400 Flat Rate (FR)	\$909.94				
Fuel	0.4900 Per Mile (PM)	\$340.06				
	Total:	\$1250.00				

Freight Terms: \$1250.00, Third Party (43500 lb) (692.83 miles)



Graphic Packaging International, LLC Mitchell Plant 1700 W. Ash Street MITCHELL SD 57301

Page:

1/0

BOL Number: 87779904 Ex: MITCHELL

DATE	T/R	SHIPPER'S NO.	CARRIER	CARRIER'S N	CARRIER'S NAME			ked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which perty under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual pla eed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property po vrice to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all it a hereof. If this is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) of, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs a sasigns. TYPE FREIGHT PAYMENT			
JUN 24,2023	R	87779904	CPU	Customer P	ick-up	1	COLLECT				
		CONSIGNEE	Card Albin Land	INTERN	INTERNAL ORDER NO.			CUSTOMER ORDER NO			
KRAFT HEINZ WEST RECEIVI 702 N MATTIS CHAMPAIGN IL MAIL OR STREET ADDR	NG 1 AVE 61	701 821-2450 CONSIGNEE - FOR PURI	POSE OF NOTIFICATI	0N ONLY	3			356327:	1241		
an anna 1977 - Internation of	DAYS			INCO Ter	m: CON-FCA	-Free	Carrie	r-Orig	in		
CAR SIZE		CAR OR VEHICLE	INITIALS & NO	CHINESE CONTRACTOR	SEAL NO.		DUNN	a start of	1		
		CPU-W949	38 BRZ	0132596			2872.	800	Subject to Section 7 conditions, of applicabl bill of lading. If this shipment is to be delivered to the consig without recourse on th		
	D OF KAGE	ACTU	AL WEIGHT	Standard In the State			СНЕ	P			
Traft Foods ( O BOX 98214( 1 Paso, TX 7	Group 79998 THIRI	-2140 PARTY FREIG , Inc. -2140	HT BILL TO		d if Odor *	***			of freight and lawful charge Signature of RICHARD S G.P.I. "This shipme described. Gr in this shipm correct as sh and subject t by originating appropriate w inspection but	es. of Consignor SHAW Int is correctloss weights ent are own herein o verification railroad or	
OUR NO. YOUR NO.		. Same	a service	ITEM DESCRIPTION P.O. NO.	Contraction of the second s	SES	COUNT	TOTAL CO	DUNT	TOTAL	
00561891 050033666000 UnlGA	DEI	) (0.09 Tim	340G KRAF OSAN OYER	T DINNER ORIGIN 4 6-76		29	285	574	560.000 CAR	4251	
**LTL shipments A **PULPBOARD, Not Corr CONSISTING OF NOT LE WOODPULP FIBREBOARD BOXES NO the shipment moves betw pper's imprint in lieu of s PICHADD SHAW, G PI	ugated, F SS THA T CORRL een two tamp; no	IGATED KDF 30 FIBI V 80% CA JGATED KDF 50 WR	APPING PAPER, NEC.	Paper, Paperboard or P BOTTLE OR 70 MISC 80 PULP Not le Foil N that the bill of lading shall st state Commerce Commission.	ELLANEOUS BOARD, Not Corrugat ss than 80% Woodpu ot Exceeding 15 Pour	ed, Fibre ulp, Foil L nds per Ri			The Fibre for this shipm to the specific forth in the b certificate the other requirem Consolidated Classification.	cations set ox maker's reon, and all nents of	
RICHARD SHAW, G.P.I. ,	Subber			in the second of	and the second		200 00	Charles Ma	This is to the articles de		
					Pe				hereon were I	oaded by th	

# Scanned with CamScanner

Graphic Packaging		Post Office Bo West Monroe, (318) 362-200	Graphic Packa ox 35800 Louisiana 71294-5800	o O	International, LL International, LL 100 Graphic Packaging Macon, GA 31206 (912) 788-6160 10:38 DATE:	C International Way		DIVISION Page: 1/3
CUSTOMER					SHIP TO		aterial a set of second and	and the second second
Mitchell Mitchell 1700 MITCHELL	W.	Carto Ash SD	n Pla stre 573	nt	KRAF WEST 702 CHAMI	N	INZ FOO RECEIVING MATTIS IL	DS CO 1703 AVI 61821-2450
B/L WEIGHT		SCAC CODE	CAR-ID	-	SEAL ID	B/L NUMBER	FREIGHT	SHIP DAT
42,517,440	-	CPU	W94938 B	-	0132596	87779904	Collect: No Frieght	AI JUN 24,2023
Batch Id	Co	ombo ID/ anket ORD	Smart Numb	er		mer PO / ot Number	MFG.Date	Quantity CAR

06/05/2023

20,520

Scanned with CamScanner